ENTRANCE AND LOBBY RECONFIGURATIONS - DESIGN TEAM SERVICES

RFQ RESPONSES
Company Contact Person Address E-Mail Phone Date Submitted

21 N. Liberty Street

Legerton Architecture John Legerton, AIA, LEED AP, BD+C Asheville, NC 28801 info@legertonarchitecture.com 828-251-9125 6/2/2020
615 South College Street, Suite 1600

Little Diversified Architectural Consulting Tom Balke, AIA, LEED AP BD+C Charlotte, NC 28202 tom.balke@littleonline.com 704-525-6530 6/2/2020
2 W. Washington St., #600

LS3P Jaime Henderson, AIA Greenville, SC 29601 jaimehenderson@Is3p.com 864-650-1376 6/1/2020
128 Woodburn Drive

Mark Lusk Architecture, PLLC Mark Lusk, AIA Swannanoa, NC 28778 mlarchitecture@charter.net 828-808-9757 6/2/2020
47 Rankin Avenue, Suite 141

McMillan Pazdan Smith Architecture Thad Rhoden, AIA Asheville, NC 28801 trhoden@mcmillanpazdansmith.com 828-699-2004 6/2/2020
12 S. Lexington Avenue, Suite 100

MHAworks, PA Eric Howell, Associate AIA, LEED Green Associate Asheville, NC 28801 ehowell@mhaworks.com 828-251-5550 6/2/2020
14 Pack Square Suite 400

Novus Architects Emily Kite, AIA Asheville, NC 28801 emily.kite@novusa.com 828-575-1304 6/2/2020
196 Coxe Avenue

PFA Architects, PA Maggie Carnevale, AIA, LEED, AP (BD+C) Asheville, NC 28801 mcarnevale@pfarchitects.com 828-254-1963 6/2/2020
208 S. Village Lane
Suites B & C

RdM Architecture Len Witke, AIA Davidson, NC 28036 len@rdmgroup.com 980-521-7361 6/2/2020




